
BURFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

2024/25 Diary Dates  
Tuesday 24th September Premier Soccer Centres Sports Club starts 

Thursday 3rd October  
Harvest Festival in BURFORD CHURCH 2.30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday 8th October Year 6 Junior Citizens, Oxford (letter to follow) 

Wednesday 9th October Flu Nasal Sprays – Year R to Year 6 

Thursday 17th October Parent Forum – School Hall at 2.30 p.m. 

Friday 18th October Halloween Disco – FoBPS – times to follow 

Thursday 24th October 3.15 p.m.  Term ends   No afterschool club 

Friday 25th Oct & Mon 4th 
November 

Inset Days 

Tuesday 5th November Term starts 

Sunday 10th November 
10.50 a.m. Remembrance Day – laying of wreath 

at the Tolsey 

Monday 11th November 
8.30 a.m. Family sibling photographs/ individual 

photographs 

Wednesday 20th November Rags2Riches  9.00 a.m. collection of clothes 

Thursday 21st November 
9.30 a.m. – 11.30 a.m. Open Morning for 

prospective new parents – Nursery & Reception 

Tuesday 26th November 
Whole School Panto – Jack & the Beanstalk 

Chipping Norton Theatre 

Wednesday 27th November 3.30 p.m. – 5.30 p.m. Parents Evening 

Thursday 28th November 3.30 p.m. – 6.30 p.m. Parents Evening 

Friday 29th November Last swimming lesson for Priory Class 

Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 3.00 p.m. Christmas Fayre 

Tuesday 17th December Warwick Class Nativity in Church 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Roast Dinner 

Thursday 19th December Upper School Carol Concert  

Friday 20th December 3.15 p.m. Term ends   No afterschool club 

Monday 6th January  Inset Day 

Tuesday 7th January Term Starts 

Friday 24th January Swimming lessons start for Wysdom class 

Friday 14th February 3.15 p.m. Term ends   No afterschool club 

Monday 24th February Term Starts 

Wednesday 5th March Footy Kids Trial Day – whole school 

Wednesday 5th March 3.30 – 5.30 p.m. Parents Evening 

Thursday 6th March 3.30 – 6.30 p.m. Parents Evening 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day – dress up 

Tuesday 25th – Thursday 27th 
March  

Year 4 & Year 5 residential – 2 nights at Youlbury 

Friday 28th March 
2.30 p.m. – 7.00 p.m.  Easter Disco 

 

Thursday 3rd April Easter Celebration 

Friday 4th April Last swimming lesson for Wysdom Class 

Friday 4th April  3.15 p.m. Term ends   No afterschool club 



Tuesday 22nd April Term starts 

Mon 12th – Thurs 15th May Year 6 SATs week 

Monday 19th May Class group Photographs & Leavers photos 

Tues 20th & Weds 21st May Year 6 Cycle Proficiency course – Group 1 

Thurs 22nd & Fri 23rd May Year 6 Cycle Proficiency course – Group 2 

Friday 23rd May 3.15 p.m. Term ends   No afterschool club 

Monday 2nd June Term starts 

Thurs 26th & Fri 27th June 
Induction days – Year 6 to Secondary School, 

Move up classes  

Wednesday 2nd July 
Sports Day – a.m. Lower School;  p.m. Upper 

School 

Thursday 10th July Upper School year end performance 

Tuesday 15th July Leaver’s Service 

Friday 18th July 3.15 p.m. Term ends   No afterschool club 

 

 

Please Note - All sporting events are listed separately on the school’s website. 

 

 

 

20th September 2024 


